NAME
NOM

Hesson Donald

Hetherington Brigitte

Hewens A
Hewitson Sharon
" Hewitt G
Hexter B
Hibbard 'S
Hickman H
Higdon R
Higginbotham J
Hildebrand G
Hi11 M, Mrs
Hi11 R

Hi11 § .
Hilliker J F
Hillmer A
Himmelsbach H
Hiseler Lindsay
Hiseler Madeline
Hjalmarson M
Hoang Thi-Lan
Hoban K

Hobart Terry
Hobson D E
Hodges-Hamilton C
Hodgins Shirley
Hogan Gloria
Hogg R

Holt J A
Holtby D, Mrs
Holton Philip A
Hooper C F W
Hopson N, Mrs
Horley D

Horne R J
Horner Maureen
Hotte F, Mrs
Hotte Johanne
Houlahan L
Houlton Peter
House W M
Houston D
Houston S
Howard A

Howe A

Howell Susan
Hoyle d D

Hruby R

Huard E, Mme
Hubbard P C
Hubert J P
Hughes J D
Hughes W G
Humphreys A
Huneault L
Hunt Dolores
Hunt J R
Hunter R J
Hunter Sylvia
Hutchings D
Hutchings R

LOCAL

992-6166
995-1694
990-0377
993-4275
995-8298
996-2947
990-5994
992-1738
992-3866
990-0381
992-3866
996-2146
993-4821
995-3540
994-0899
994-0305
993-4884
996-8154
992-1425
995-6720
995-2742
992-7618
992-6539
996-5638
993-5420
996-6092
996-2073
992-3866

996-4248

992-0410
996-4819
996-5845
995-6918
996-0910
996-3409
990-0476
996-0521

992-0568
992-2338
992-5726
995-8962
995-3932
996-6058
995-7125
992-2255
993-6451

996-1715
992-8172
994-3544
993-5911

996-1940
995-5974
990-9095
992-3677
992-1849
996-8390
996-2220
995-6980
995-9931

996-0749
992-3866

DIVISION
DIRECTION

SCS
MGIC
CPE
IFB
SIS
TPLB
GMR
URE
MGTC
CPD
MGTC
ABMR
URT
ACBA
SCH
SCH
RBT
ADA
CCBI
sCS
MINA
MGTO
MINA
EEA
CML
MFFV
ABMP
MGTC
DO
ABMP
00
ZSE
MRPD
PST

TADF

CMR
MFFG
MFFV
MGFA
SCDI
760
MFSC
MGDW
MRPA
MGTD
GMR
MFFP
EPA
MPD
UTM
JLE
MRC

- CME

MGTT
APS
ZEP
ABKR
MRPA
ADD
TET
MGTC

19

BUILDING

-EDIFICE

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
P1 du Centre
Pearson

Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson

Pearson
Pearson

" Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson

Pearson
Pearson

Pearson

Pearson -
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

‘Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

" Pearson

ROOM

PIECE RESIDENCE
c2 685-0538
A3

A4 825-1994
A8 526-2433
c4 741-7472
c5 745-9206
A4 ' 746-4724
A6 733-1928
A& 731-1914
A4 741-2439
AG

D3

A6,

D4

5 733-6721
5 563-1619
A7 830-3265
D3  748-3514
Al 748-3514
c2 829-7723
A10

AG 748-7894
A10

c6 733-6379
B4 238-3993
D1 . 733-8398
D3 :

AG 830-3999
c5 741-7955
D3

c5 523-6429
A2 744-1201
c3 771-0928
A5 824-7834
c6 731-5595
A8 235-6805
D1 643-1187
D1 568-0710
Al

c2

™ ,

D1 727-17118
A7

€3 746-6756
AG 1-258-2540
A4 226-8111
D1 233-9997
c6 828-6428
6 663-7572
A6 746-5839
c7 561-1783
c3 592-2772
B4 237-7193
AG

D4

A3 236-4367
D3 924-9666
3 733-5883
D2 733-3251
c6 746-2667

AG 521-2805



